Legal Entity(T)
Police & Crime Commissioner
Police & Crime Commissioner
Police & Crime Commissioner
Police & Crime Commissioner
Police & Crime Commissioner
Police & Crime Commissioner
Police & Crime Commissioner
Police & Crime Commissioner
Police & Crime Commissioner
Police & Crime Commissioner
Police & Crime Commissioner
Police & Crime Commissioner
Police & Crime Commissioner
Police & Crime Commissioner
Police & Crime Commissioner
Police & Crime Commissioner
Police & Crime Commissioner
Police & Crime Commissioner
Police & Crime Commissioner
Police & Crime Commissioner
Police & Crime Commissioner
Police & Crime Commissioner
Police & Crime Commissioner
Police & Crime Commissioner
Police & Crime Commissioner
Police & Crime Commissioner
Police & Crime Commissioner
Police & Crime Commissioner
Police & Crime Commissioner
Police & Crime Commissioner
Police & Crime Commissioner
Police & Crime Commissioner
Police & Crime Commissioner
Police & Crime Commissioner
Police & Crime Commissioner

Subjective Level 1(T)
Supplies & Services
Miscellaneous Expenses
Supplies & Services
Establishment Expenses
Establishment Expenses
Establishment Expenses
Supplies & Services
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Establishment Expenses
Establishment Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Supplies & Services

Subjective Level 2(T)

Printing, Stationery & Advertising

Contributions to Third Parties
Computer Equipment
Support Services

Support Services

Other Expenses

Printing, Stationery & Advertising

Contributions to Third Parties
Contributions to Third Parties
Contributions to Third Parties
Contributions to Third Parties
Contributions to Third Parties
Contributions to Third Parties
Contributions to Third Parties
Contributions to Third Parties
Contributions to Third Parties
Contributions to Third Parties
Contributions to Third Parties
Contributions to Third Parties
Contributions to Third Parties
Contributions to Third Parties
Contributions to Third Parties
Contributions to Third Parties
Contributions to Third Parties
Contributions to Third Parties
Contributions to Third Parties
Contributions to Third Parties
Contributions to Third Parties
Contributions to Third Parties
Support Services

Support Services

Contributions to Third Parties
Contributions to Third Parties
Contributions to Third Parties

Printing, Stationery & Advertising

Police Crime Commissioner
Spends over £500 - January 2014

TransNo
47107948
62000191
62000195
62000192
62000194
41514257
47108872
62000214
62000215
62000216
62000217
62000218
62000219
62000220
62000221
62000223
62000224
62000225
62000226
62000228
62000229
62000231
62000232
62000233
62000237
62000238
62000239
62000240
62000241
41514277
41514278
62000243
62000244
62000245
47109106

Period
201310
201310
201310
201310
201310
201310
201310
201310
201310
201310
201310
201310
201310
201310
201310
201310
201310
201310
201310
201310
201310
201310
201310
201310
201310
201310
201310
201310
201310
201310
201310
201310
201310
201310
201310
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NORTH TYNESIDE COUNCIL
SAFC FOUNDATION
GATESHEAD COUNCIL
GATESHEAD COUNCIL
GATESHEAD COUNCIL
MAZARS LLP

GATESHEAD COUNCIL

Supplier ID(T)

NORTHUMBERLAND COUNTY BLIND ASSOCIATION

NORTH COUNTRY LEISURE

WALLSEND ACTION FOR YOUTH

NORTH TYNESIDE DISABILITY FORUM

THEM WIFIES
SKILLS FOR PEOPLE

CHOPWELL COMMUNITY ASSOCIATION

PENNYWELL YOUTH PROJECT
HENDON YOUNG PEOPLES PROJECT

JUNCTION 42
AGE UK SUNDERLAND

SAMARITANS OF SUNDERLAND

POLICE & CRIME COMMISSIONER

g@ VERA BAIRD

SOUTH TYNESIDE POSITIVE ACTIVITIES & TARGETED YOUTH SUPPORT GROUP

BRIGHT FUTURES

1027 (JARROW) SQUADRON AIR CADETS
NEWSHAM & DELAVAL YOUTH FORUM

WOMEN'S HEALTH ADVICE CENTRE

KILLINGWORTH COMMUNITY CONSORTIUM
NEWCASTLE SOCIETY FOR BLIND PEOPLE

CHINESE FESTIVITY GROUP
BETTER DAYS

FIFA'S INTERNATIONAL AFRICAN YOUTH CLUB

GATESHEAD COUNCIL
GATESHEAD COUNCIL
SOMEONE CARES

THE ANGELOU CENTRE
GENTOO GROUP
CANON (UK) LTD

Amount
568.80
5,000.00
54,716.29
11,939.70
7,219.44
39,520.00
438.00
2,000.00
1,800.00
1,000.00
1,981.60
1,100.00
2,000.00
1,020.00
2,000.00
1,500.00
2,000.00
2,000.00
1,500.00
1,958.49
1,850.00
1,821.00
1,000.00
1,797.00
1,530.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
900.00
7,262.81
12,101.79
2,000.00
2,000.00
2,000.00
621.29

Updated
07/01/2014
08/01/2014
13/01/2014
15/01/2014
15/01/2014
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23/01/2014
23/01/2014
23/01/2014
23/01/2014
23/01/2014
23/01/2014
23/01/2014
23/01/2014
23/01/2014
23/01/2014
23/01/2014
23/01/2014
23/01/2014
23/01/2014
23/01/2014
23/01/2014
23/01/2014
23/01/2014
23/01/2014
23/01/2014
23/01/2014
23/01/2014
23/01/2014
24/01/2014
24/01/2014
24/01/2014
24/01/2014
24/01/2014
28/01/2014



