

Police Crime Commissioner Spends over £500 - January 2014

Legal Entity(T)	Subjective Level 1(T)	Subjective Level 2(T)	TransNo	Period	Supplier ID(T)	Amount	Updated
Police & Crime Commissioner	Supplies & Services	Printing, Stationery & Advertising	47107948	201310	NORTH TYNESIDE COUNCIL	568.80	07/01/2014
Police & Crime Commissioner	Miscellaneous Expenses	Contributions to Third Parties	62000191	201310	SAFC FOUNDATION	5,000.00	08/01/2014
Police & Crime Commissioner	Supplies & Services	Computer Equipment	62000195	201310	GATESHEAD COUNCIL	54,716.29	13/01/2014
Police & Crime Commissioner	Establishment Expenses	Support Services	62000192	201310	GATESHEAD COUNCIL	11,939.70	15/01/2014
Police & Crime Commissioner	Establishment Expenses	Support Services	62000194	201310	GATESHEAD COUNCIL	7,219.44	15/01/2014
Police & Crime Commissioner	Establishment Expenses	Other Expenses	41514257	201310	MAZARS LLP	39,520.00	22/01/2014
Police & Crime Commissioner	Supplies & Services	Printing, Stationery & Advertising	47108872	201310	GATESHEAD COUNCIL	438.00	23/01/2014
Police & Crime Commissioner	Miscellaneous Expenses	Contributions to Third Parties	62000214	201310	NORTHUMBERLAND COUNTY BLIND ASSOCIATION	2,000.00	23/01/2014
Police & Crime Commissioner	Miscellaneous Expenses	Contributions to Third Parties	62000215	201310	NORTH COUNTRY LEISURE	1,800.00	23/01/2014
Police & Crime Commissioner	Miscellaneous Expenses	Contributions to Third Parties	62000216	201310	WALLSEND ACTION FOR YOUTH	1,000.00	23/01/2014
Police & Crime Commissioner	Miscellaneous Expenses	Contributions to Third Parties	62000217	201310	NORTH TYNESIDE DISABILITY FORUM	1,981.60	23/01/2014
Police & Crime Commissioner	Miscellaneous Expenses	Contributions to Third Parties	62000218	201310	THEM WIFIES	1,100.00	23/01/2014
Police & Crime Commissioner	Miscellaneous Expenses	Contributions to Third Parties	62000219	201310	SKILLS FOR PEOPLE	2,000.00	23/01/2014
Police & Crime Commissioner	Miscellaneous Expenses	Contributions to Third Parties	62000220	201310	CHOPWELL COMMUNITY ASSOCIATION	1,020.00	23/01/2014
Police & Crime Commissioner	Miscellaneous Expenses	Contributions to Third Parties	62000221	201310	PENNYWELL YOUTH PROJECT	2,000.00	23/01/2014
Police & Crime Commissioner	Miscellaneous Expenses	Contributions to Third Parties	62000223	201310	HENDON YOUNG PEOPLES PROJECT	1,500.00	23/01/2014
Police & Crime Commissioner	Miscellaneous Expenses	Contributions to Third Parties	62000224	201310	JUNCTION 42	2,000.00	23/01/2014
Police & Crime Commissioner	Miscellaneous Expenses	Contributions to Third Parties	62000225	201310	AGE UK SUNDERLAND	2,000.00	23/01/2014
Police & Crime Commissioner	Miscellaneous Expenses	Contributions to Third Parties	62000226	201310	SAMARITANS OF SUNDERLAND	1,500.00	23/01/2014
Police & Crime Commissioner	Miscellaneous Expenses	Contributions to Third Parties	62000228	201310	SOUTH TYNESIDE POSITIVE ACTIVITIES & TARGETED YOUTH SUPPORT GROUP	1,958.49	23/01/2014
Police & Crime Commissioner	Miscellaneous Expenses	Contributions to Third Parties	62000229	201310	BRIGHT FUTURES	1,850.00	23/01/2014
Police & Crime Commissioner	Miscellaneous Expenses	Contributions to Third Parties	62000231	201310	1027 (JARROW) SQUADRON AIR CADETS	1,821.00	23/01/2014
Police & Crime Commissioner	Miscellaneous Expenses	Contributions to Third Parties	62000232	201310	NEWSHAM & DELAVAL YOUTH FORUM	1,000.00	23/01/2014
Police & Crime Commissioner	Miscellaneous Expenses	Contributions to Third Parties	62000233	201310	WOMEN'S HEALTH ADVICE CENTRE	1,797.00	23/01/2014
Police & Crime Commissioner	Miscellaneous Expenses	Contributions to Third Parties	62000237	201310	KILLINGWORTH COMMUNITY CONSORTIUM	1,530.00	23/01/2014
Police & Crime Commissioner	Miscellaneous Expenses	Contributions to Third Parties	62000238	201310	NEWCASTLE SOCIETY FOR BLIND PEOPLE	1,000.00	23/01/2014
Police & Crime Commissioner	Miscellaneous Expenses	Contributions to Third Parties	62000239	201310	CHINESE FESTIVITY GROUP	1,000.00	23/01/2014
Police & Crime Commissioner	Miscellaneous Expenses	Contributions to Third Parties	62000240	201310	BETTER DAYS	1,000.00	23/01/2014
Police & Crime Commissioner	Miscellaneous Expenses	Contributions to Third Parties	62000241	201310	FIFA'S INTERNATIONAL AFRICAN YOUTH CLUB	900.00	23/01/2014
Police & Crime Commissioner	Establishment Expenses	Support Services	41514277	201310	GATESHEAD COUNCIL	7,262.81	24/01/2014
Police & Crime Commissioner	Establishment Expenses	Support Services	41514278	201310	GATESHEAD COUNCIL	12,101.79	
Police & Crime Commissioner	Miscellaneous Expenses	Contributions to Third Parties	62000243	201310	SOMEONE CARES	2,000.00	24/01/2014
Police & Crime Commissioner	Miscellaneous Expenses	Contributions to Third Parties	62000244	201310	THE ANGELOU CENTRE	2,000.00	24/01/2014
Police & Crime Commissioner	Miscellaneous Expenses	Contributions to Third Parties	62000245	201310	GENTOO GROUP	2,000.00	24/01/2014
Police & Crime Commissioner	Supplies & Services	Printing, Stationery & Advertising	47109106	201310	CANON (UK) LTD	621.29	28/01/2014